Proposed - Country Championship Qualifying Races (chronological)

Cup Races

Race

Club

Date

Proposed Stake

Kurow Cup

Oamaru Pacers Cup
Tuapeka Cup
Timaru Cup
Forbury Park Cup
Akaroa Cup

Wairio Cup
Rangiora Cup
Cambridge Xmas Cup
Westport Cup

Gore Cup

Banks Peninsula Pacers Cup
Reefton Cup
Wairarapa Cup
Roxburgh Cup
Kapiti Coast Cup
Nelson Cup
Cambridge Cup
Blenheim Cup
Stratford/Taranaki Cup
Hawera Cup
Amberley Cup
Riverton Cup
Cheviot Cup
Waikouaiti Cup
Hororata Cup

Bay Of Plenty Cup
Manawatu Feature
Wyndham Cup
Waimate Cup
Festival Cup

Winton Cup

Mount Hutt Cup

Country Championship

Kurow
Oamaru
Tuapeka
Timaru
Forbury Park
Akaroa
Wairio
Rangiora
HR Waikato
Westport
Gore
Banks Pen
Reefton
Wairarapa
Roxburgh
Otaki
Nelson

HR Waikato
Blenheim
Hawera
Hawera
Amberley
Riverton
Cheviot
Waikouaiti
Hororata
HR Waikato
Manawatu
Wyndham
Waimate
Manawatu
Winton
Mount Hutt

NZ Metro

15th Aug
17th Oct
24th Oct
20th Nov
3rd Dec
5th Dec
18th Dec
19th Dec
24th Dec
26th Dec
27th Dec
29th Dec
30th Dec
2nd Jan
4th Jan
5th Jan
7th Jan
13th Jan
16th Jan
4th Feb
6th Feb
7th Feb
12th Feb
13th Feb
27th Feb
6th Mar
10th Mar
17th Mar
19th Mar
27th Mar
31th Mar
9th Apr
10th Apr

16th Apr

$17,500
$12,500
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$20,000
$15,000
$20,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000

$100,000
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All dates after July 31 2022 are tentative
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