## **Proposed - Country Championship Qualifying Races** (Chronological)

egion	Race	Club	Date	Proposed Stake
	Kurow Cup	Kurow	15th Aug	\$17,500
	Oamaru Pacers Cup	Oamaru	17th Oct	\$12,500
	Tuapeka Cup	Tuapeka	24th Oct	\$20,000
	Timaru Cup	Timaru	20th Nov	\$20,000
	Forbury Park Cup	Forbury Park	3rd Dec	\$15,000
	Akaroa Cup	Akaroa	5th Dec	\$15,000
	Wairio Cup	Wairio	18th Dec	\$20,000
	Rangiora Cup	Rangiora	19th Dec	\$20,000
	Cambridge Xmas Cup	HR Waikato	24th Dec	\$20,000
	Westport Cup	Westport	26th Dec	\$20,000
	Gore Cup	Gore	27th Dec	\$20,000
	Banks Peninsula Pacers Cup	Banks Pen	29th Dec	\$15,000
	Reefton Cup	Reefton	30th Dec	\$20,000
	Wairarapa Cup	Wairarapa	2nd Jan	\$15,000
	Roxburgh Cup	Roxburgh	4th Jan	\$20,000
	Kapiti Coast Cup	Otaki	5th Jan	\$15,000
	Nelson Cup	Nelson	7th Jan	\$20,000
	Cambridge Cup	HR Waikato	13th Jan	\$20,000
	Blenheim Cup	Blenheim	16th Jan	\$20,000
	Stratford/Taranaki Cup	Hawera	4th Feb	\$15,000
	Hawera Cup	Hawera	6th Feb	\$15,000
	Amberley Cup	Amberley	7th Feb	\$20,000
	Riverton Cup	Riverton	12th Feb	\$20,000
	Cheviot Cup	Cheviot	13th Feb	\$20,000
	Waikouaiti Cup	Waikouaiti	27th Feb	\$15,000
	Hororata Cup	Hororata	6th Mar	\$15,000
	Bay Of Plenty Cup	HR Waikato	10th Mar	\$15,000
	Manawatu Feature	Manawatu	17th Mar	\$20,000
	Wyndham Cup	Wyndham	19th Mar	\$20,000
	Waimate Cup	Waimate	27th Mar	\$15,000
	Festival Cup	Manawatu	31th Mar	\$20,000
	Winton Cup	Winton	9th Apr	\$20,000
	Mount Hutt Cup	Mount Hutt	10th Apr	\$15,000
	Country Championship	NZ Metro	16th Apr	\$100,000





Southern District

